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Extra-curricular Activities 

Please indicate which activities you would like your child to participate in. 

Student’s name: ___________________________________________________ 

Grade:_________________________________ 

 

Activities Cost Day 

 

Dancing 

 

*Swimming 

 

Tennis 

 

Karate 

 

$350.00 

 

$450.00 

 

$350.00 

 

$400.00 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Monday 

(*Swimming is done at Aqua Sol Theme Park) 

Fees can be paid at the beginning of the week or on the morning assigned for the 

activity.  Students should also bring the required gear/clothes for the activity to 

participate. 
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